SCHEDULE OF FIRE FEES
January 01, 2025
GNFD Resolution - 2024-23

NCED Resolution - 2024 - 023

IMFD Resolution - 2025 - 001

EXHIBIT A - SCHEDULE OF FEES

PERMIT PLAN REVIEW AND INSPECTION FEES

Section Ill. PLANNING & ZONING AND DEVELOPMENT REVIEW FEES

*Pre-Application Meeting (PREAP)

(Applied as credit towards fire review fee upon submittal of $150.00
application if within 9 months of the pre-app meeting date)
Alternate Water Supply Review (SDP/PPL) $250.00
Carnival Circus Permit (CARN) $150.00
*Conditional Use (CU) $150.00
*Construction Plan (CNST) $150.00
Construction Plan, Insubstantial (ICP) $150.00
*Mixed Use Project (MUP) $200.00
Nominal Approval Process (NAP) $150.00
*Planned Unit Development (PUDZ) $300.00
*PUD to PUD Rezone (PUDR) $300.00
*Planned Unit Development Amendment (PUDA) $150.00
PUD Minor Change (PMC) $150.00
Planned Unit Development, Insubstantial (PDI) $150.00
*Plans and Plat Construction (PPL) $200.00
*Plans and Plat Construction Amendment (PPLA) $150.00
*Preliminary Subdivision Plat (PSP) (CPD) $150.00
Preliminary Subdivision Plat Amendment (PSPA) (CPDA) $150.00
*Site Development Plan (SDP) $300.00
*Site Development Plan Amendment (SDPA) $200.00
Site Development Plan, Insubstantial (SDPI) $150.00
*Site Improvement Plan (SIP) $200.00
Site Improvement Plan, Insubstantial (SIPI) $150.00
Special Event/Temporary Use Permit $150.00
Street Name Change (SNR or SNNP) $150.00
*Stewardship Receiving Area (SRA) $1,000.00
Minimum Review of Planning Petitions for Fire Code Compliance

$150.00

IF REQUIRED shall be $150.00 unless otherwise listed above or

determined not applicable previously.






